

Holiday Halves 2015



Meet at EDWARDS CENTER Ride starts at 8:30 AM

	FOOD at 12/12:30 Pot Luck			
			Miles	Total
R	Edwards Center to Main Street		0.55	0.55
L	Main St to Philbric Rd		1.73	2.28
R	Philbric Rd to Foxen Cny		1.50	3.78
L	Foxen Cny to Santa Maria Mesa Rd		4.78	8.56
L	Santa Maria Mesa Rd to Tepusquet TURN AROUND FOR 25 MILERS		4.40	12.96
	Pay attention to your surroundings			
R	Tepusquet to Foxen Cny		1.12	14.08
R	Foxen Cny to Palmer Road		2.45	16.53
L	Palmer Rd to Hwy 101		6.64	23.17
R	Hwy 101 to Union Valley Parkway WATCH FOR MERGING CARS		7.28	30.45
L	Union Valley Parkway to Blosser		3.45	33.90
R	Blosser to Foster Road		0.75	33.65
R	Foster Road to Bike Path			
L	Onto Bike Path		1.00	34.65
R	Bike path onto Skyway Drive		1.00	35.65
	WATCH FOR Traffic			
	Stay on Skyway/Blosser to Donova	า	6.50	42.15
R	Donovan to Panther		2.77	44.92
R	Panther to Finish		0.58	46.50